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Sport Group Coach Email Rep Email

Academic Team HS Michelle Bodey mbodey@kingslocal.net Rhonda Allen-Harmon rhallen@kingslocal.net

Baseball HS Kevin McClung kmcclung@kingslocal.net
Christie Evans plainwhitet@msn.com

Baseball HS Kevin McClung kmcclung@kingslocal.net
Maggie Staton maggie.staton2@gmail.com

Basketball - Men’s 7th JH Ryan Bohardt rbohardt@kingslocal.net

Basketball - Men's 8th JH Nick Pace npace@kingslocal.net Angie Lockwood angburch@yahoo.com

Basketball-Women's 7th JH Jon Unruh jonunruh@gmail.com Jon Unruh jonunruh@gmail.com

Basketball - Women's 8th JH Dann Marketos
dann.marketos@gmail.com Sommer Bradds sommerbradds@yahoo.com

Basketball-Men's HS Nick Molz nmolz@kingslocal.net
Rebecca Clark CLARKSTER1979@aol.com

Basketball-Men's HS Nick Molz nmolz@kingslocal.net

Basketball-Women's HS Steve Green sgreenknights@gmail.com Joy Hicks joyesteshicks@gmail.com

Basketball-Women's HS Steve Green sgreenknights@gmail.com

Bowling HS John Karabinus jkarabinus@kingslocal.net
Tim Huecker tmhuecker@fuse.net

Bowling HS John Karabinus jkarabinus@kingslocal.net
Tim Huecker tmhuecker@fuse.net

Cheerleading JH Kat Trevelen kat3110519@gmail.com Heather Eads heather.eads77@gmail.com

Cheerleading HS Liz Treft
elizabethtreft@gmail.com Kim Tudor tudorkim@yahoo.com

Kathy Smith kathleensmith1107@gmail.com

Cross Country - Boys JH Zach Justus zjustus613@gmail.com

Cross Country - Girls JH Shawna Bender shawnabender04@gmail.com

Cross Country-Men's HS Chris Griffin cgriffin@kingslocal.net
Bryan Bender Bbender1001@gmail.com

Cross Country-Women's HS Dave Barta dbarta@kingslocal.net Renee Doughman rldierckman@hotmail.com

Dance JH Courtney Dang kingsdanceteam@gmail.com
Rhoda Chamberlain rhodajoy@icloud.com

Dance HS Courtney Dang kingsdanceteam@gmail.com
Jacqui Hancock sjhancock13@gmail.com

Football - 7th JH Ryan Bohart rbohardt@kingslocal.net

Football - 8th JH Mike Stylski
mstylski@gmail.com Sally Skerl wilsa@hotmail.com

Football HS Alex Garvin agarvin@kingslocal.net
Reese Smith reese997@gmail.com

Golf - Men’s JH Eric Wellman ewellman@kingslocal.net Diane Nolan nolandm71@gmail.com

Golf-Women's JH Kevin Kleis kkleis@kingslocal.net Kevin Kleis kkleis@kingslocal.net

Golf-Women's JH Kevin Kleis kkleis@kingslocal.net

Golf-Men's HS Jack Hunter jhunt2021@gmail.com

Golf-Women's HS Brian Parkhurst pgabip@icloud.com
Suzanne Crow Suzannecarolcrow@gmail.com

Gymnastics HS Emily Chapman
echapman@kingslocal.net Stephanie Kostkan skostkan@icloud.com

Indoor Track (M/W) HS Holly Schwalbach hollyschwalbach8@gmail.com

Lacrosse-Men's JH Matt Hoying

Lacrosse-Women's JH Brian Schuckman bschuckman@gmail.com Jackie Hancock sjhancock13@gmail.com

Lacrosse-Men's HS Ron Cheek roncheek@hotmail.com
Chelsea Platter cplatter@fuse.net

Lacrosse-Men's HS Ron Cheek roncheek@hotmail.com
Sara Legault legault.sara@gmail.com

Lacrosse-Women's HS Tim Bilbrey timbilbrey@outlook.com

Soccer-Men's JH

Soccer-Women's JH

Soccer-Men's HS Robby Frye
robfrye21@gmail.com Lori Molfenter lmolfenter@gmail.com

Heather Bersaglia alanheatherbersaglia@yahoo.com

Soccer-Women's HS Maggie Donnellan ladyknightshighschoolsoccer@gmail.comTracey Alexander traceyalexander@zoomtown.com

Softball JH Mary Ellen Bonner mebonner@cinci.rr.com
Jessica Zilliox jessica.zilliox@gmail.com

Softball HS Mary Ellen Bonner mebonner@cinci.rr.com
Jenny Noble jnoble@takoda-trails.net

Swimming/Diving JH Sarah McDonough smcdonough@kingslocal.net Sarah Ninnemann sarahninnemann@gmail.com

S
wSwimming/Diving JH

Swimming/Diving HS Sam Mizener smizener@kingslocal.net
Jennifer Luckett jrluckett@hotmail.com

Swimming/Diving HS Sam Mizener smizener@kingslocal.net

Tennis-Men's JH

Tennis-Women's JH Jennifer Westley jwestley@kingslocal.net Tim Linneman timlinneman@gmail.com

Tennis-Men's HS Rex Cabrera cabrerrh@gmail.com

Tennis-Women's HS Sarah Hennessey shennessey@kingslocal.net
Lysa Knight knightlyinfo@gmail.com

Tennis-Women's HS Melissa Hoin-Schneen melhoin@hotmail.com

Track-Men's JH

Track-Women's JH

Track-Men's HS Jim McCorkel jim.mccorkle@apcc.com Jim McCorkle jim.mccorkle@apcc.com

Track-Women's HS Holly Schwalbach hollyschwalbach8@gmail.com

Volleyball JH Kylie Hayes khayes157@gmail.com Sara Ritter saritter@cinci.rr.com

Volleyball HS Amanda Meadows CoachAmanda24@aol.com   
Jennifer Freeman mjfreeman96@gmail.com 

Wrestling JH Brian Isaacs bisaacs@kingslocal.net Sara Legault legault.sara@gmail.com

Wrestling HS kingsknightswrestling@gmail.com
Sara Legault legault.sara@gmail.com


